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VBET League
2022/23 27th round, Match #210

Friday, 20.05.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 20°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
8 Kulakov Andrii
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
17 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Loginov Sergii
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
2 Savchenko Roman
3 Chubatyi Demian
5 Vashchenko Daniil
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
19 Hunichev Yehor
20 Shulianskyi Artem
27 Matiushenko Ivan
66 Bondarenko Valerii
73 Kobzar Bohdan
79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
11 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
34 Syrota Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Bushchan Georgii
3 Bol Anton
15 Ramirez
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
23 Malysh Navin
37 Tsarenko Anton
77 Benito
91 Voloshyn Nazar
92 Ramadani Reshat
51 Morhun Valentyn

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #210
Friday, 20.05.2023, 15:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 20°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
17' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

32' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

14 Siheiev Kyrylo 40'

17 Kozhushko Oleh
20 Shulianskyi Artem 46'

54' 7 Kabaiev Vladyslav

66' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
19 Garmash Denys

14 Siheiev Kyrylo
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 68'

73' 2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

18 Loginov Sergii 77'

82' 7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
91 Voloshyn Nazar

82' 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
92 Ramadani Reshat

82' 9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
27 Matiushenko Ivan 84'

8 Kulakov Andrii
73 Kobzar Bohdan 84'

30 Kopyna Yurii
3 Chubatyi Demian 84'

8 Kulakov Andrii 84'

88' 91 Voloshyn Nazar

89' 25 Diachuk Maksym
3 Bol Anton

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


